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Leadership Team

Anthony Pacholec | Senior Vice President
T  617.406.3027 | Tony.Pacholec@cfins.com

Mike McClellan | Vice President
T  973.490.6695 | Mike.McClellan@cfins.com

Mike Farrington | Vice President
T  973.255.8144 | Michael.Farrington@cfins.com

Paul Anderson | Vice President
Northeast, NY-NJ & West Central Regions
T  973.490.6025 | Paul.Anderson@cfins.com

Robert Walsh | Vice President
Mid-Atlantic, Southeast & South Central 
Regions and Explosives
T  215.982.4072 | Robert.Walsh@cfins.com

Charles Ruggiero | Vice President
T  973.326.7187 | Charles.Ruggiero@cfins.com

NY Metro & NJ

Karol Purcell | Assistant Vice President
T  973.490.6441 | Karol.Purcell@cfins.com

Anthony Ferriola | Senior Underwriter
T  973.326.7196 | Anthony.Ferriola@cfins.com

Christopher Demarest | Senior Underwriter
T  973.326.7191 | Christopher.Demarest@cfins.com

Ellen Williams | Underwriter
T  973.326.7731 | Ellen.Williams@cfins.com

Griffin McGowan | Associate Underwriter
T  973.270.9296 | Griffin.McGowan@cfins.com

Mid-Atlantic

Diane Baker | Assistant Vice President
T  770.990.1050 | Diane.Baker@cfins.com

Michael Borzatti | Senior Underwriter
T  215.982.3519 | Michael.Borzatti@cfins.com

Northeast

Kevin Schulte | Assistant Vice President
T  617.406.3038 | Kevin.Schulte@cfins.com

Cindy Healey | Executive Underwriter
T  617.406.3057 | Cindy.Healey@cfins.com

Ann Hollinger | Senior Underwriter
T  617.217.6911 | Ann.Hollinger@cfins.com

Jaime Bamford | Senior Underwriter
T  603.709.0651 | Jaime.Bamford@cfins.com

Southeast

Diane Baker | Assistant Vice President
T  770.990.1050 | Diane.Baker@cfins.com

Emily Vazquez | Executive Underwriter
T  404.942.0816 | Emily.Vazquez@cfins.com

Shannon Deavers | Senior Underwriter
T  770.990.2048 | Shannon.Deavers@cfins.com

South Central

Kirby Roberts | Underwriting Director
T  713.954.8789 | Kirby.Roberts@cfins.com

Garry McVay | Underwriting Director
T  501.450.6817 | Garry.McVay@cfins.com

Brian Chan | Senior Underwriter
T  973.993.6031 | Brian.Chan@cfins.com

Latoisha Lazare | Associate Underwriter
T  713.954.8379 | Latoisha.Lazare@cfins.com

West Central

Katie Illian | Assistant Vice President
T  973.561.0481 | Katie.Illian@cfins.com

Ryan Steele | Senior Underwriter
T  213.787.0741 | Ryan.Steele@cfins.com

Katie Fossitt | Senior Underwriter
T  501.450.6864 | Katie.Fossitt@cfins.com

Nicole Freeman | Senior Underwriter
T  973.490.6008 | Nicole.Freeman@cfins.com
 

Kristin Kennedy | Underwriter
T  501.450.6898 | Kristin.Kennedy@cfins.com

Risk Management Construction

Charles Ruggiero | Vice President
T  973.326.7187 | Charles.Ruggiero@cfins.com

Doug Cauti | Underwriting Director
T  617.406.3012 | Doug.Cauti@cfins.com

Explosives

Evangelette Hobbs | Senior Underwriter
T  713.954.8160 | Evangelette.Hobbs@cfins.com

Shahreen Sohail | Underwriter
T  713.954.8117 | Shahreen.Sohail@cfins.com


